Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-KF2 with Threaded Rods
Economical polyester resin approved for use in non-cracked concrete
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-11/0141
•	 UKTA-22/6102
Product information

R-KF2-300
R-KF2
Polyester  Resin
300
R-KF2-380 380
R-KF2-380 Polyester  resin 300
R-STUDS
Size
Product Code Anchor Fixture
Steel class 5.8 Steel class 8.8 Steel grade A4
Diameter Length Hole diameter
d L d
f
[mm] [mm] [mm]
M8
R-STUDS-08110 R-STUDS-08110-88 R-STUDS-08110-A4 8 110 9
R-STUDS-08160 - R-STUDS-08160-A4 8 160 9
M10
R-STUDS-10130 R-STUDS-10130-88 R-STUDS-10130-A4 10 130 12
R-STUDS-10170 - - 10 170 12
R-STUDS-10190 - - 10 190 12
M12
R-STUDS-12160 R-STUDS-12160-88 R-STUDS-12160-A4 12 160 14
R-STUDS-12190 - R-STUDS-12190-A4 12 190 14
R-STUDS-12220 - - 12 220 14
R-STUDS-12260 - - 12 260 14
R-STUDS-12300 R-STUDS-12300-88 R-STUDS-12300-A4 12 300 14
M16
R-STUDS-16190 R-STUDS-16190-88 R-STUDS-16190-A4 16 190 18
R-STUDS-16220 R-STUDS-16220-88 - 16 220 18
R-STUDS-16260 - - 16 260 18
R-STUDS-16300 - - 16 300 18
R-STUDS-16380 - - 16 380 18
M20
R-STUDS-20260 R-STUDS-20260-88 R-STUDS-20260-A4 20 260 22
R-STUDS-20300 R-STUDS-20300-88 - 20 300 22
R-STUDS-20350 - - 20 350 22
- R-STUDS-20220-88 - 20 220 22
M24 R-STUDS-24300 R-STUDS-24300-88 R-STUDS-24300-A4 24 300 26
M30 R-STUDS-30380 R-STUDS-30380-88 - 30 380 32
Bonded Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 3
Installation data
R-STUDS